
Melbourn Village College  

Key contacts 2025.26 

 
Support Team 

Front Office MEL-Office@melbournvc.org 

Attendance MEL-Attendance@melbournvc.org 

Safeguarding MEL-Safeguarding@melbournvc.org 

Site Manager rperry@melbournvc.org 

Finance Office MEL-Finance@melbournvc.org  

SEND Team SEND@melbournvc.org  

 
Pastoral Support 

Mrs Deadman MEL-Safeguarding@melbournvc.org Deputy Designated Safeguarding Lead 

Mrs Butcher gbutcher@melbournvc.org Pastoral Support Officer (Year 7) 

Ms Howard rhoward@melbournvc.org Pastoral Support Officer (Year 8) 

Mrs McQueen pmcqueen@melbournvc.org Pastoral Support Officer (Year 9) 

Mrs Brewer hbrewer@melbournvc.org Pastoral Support Officer (Year 10) 

Mrs Tidby etidby@melbournvc.org Pastoral Support Officer (Year 11) 

 

 

Extended Leadership Team 

Mr French vfrench@melbournvc.org Inclusion Lead 

Mrs Coghlan kcoghlan@melbournvc.org Head of Key Stage 3 

Mr Barlow rbarlow@melbournvc.org Head of Key Stage 4 

Mrs Stuart gstuart@melbournvc.org Analytics Manager (Exam Officer) 

Mrs Gunner mgunner@melbournvc.org Head of RE  

Mrs Hallam shallam@melbournvc.org Head of English, Media and Drama 

Mrs Millwood zmillwood@melbournvc.org Head of Art, Food, DT 

Mr Thomson jthomson@melbournvc.org Performing Arts Lead 

Mr Stuart jstuart@melbournvc.org Head of History and Geography  

Mr Willder ewillder@melbournvc.org Assistant Principal (Head of Maths) 

Dr Wilson dwilson@melbournvc.org Head of Science, Computer Science 

 

 

Senior Leadership Team 

Mrs Spencer lyyoung@melbournvc.org Principal 

Mrs Edwards hedwards@melbournvc.org  Vice Principal (DSL) 

Mrs Elvin eelvin@melbournvc.org Assistant Principal 

Mr Willder ewillder@melbournvc.org Assistant Principal (Head of Maths) 

Ms Cooke bcooke@melbournvc.org Associate Assistant Principal 

Mr Luxton sluxton@melbournvc.org Assistant Principal (SENCO) 
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